ATCC-211(A, B, P) Series
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
RoHS
Compliant
3033 2  E s p e ranza ,  Ran c ho San t a Mar g ari t a ,  Cali f or ni a 9268 8
te l 949-546-800 0 |  f ax  949-546-800 1 |  ww w . abra c on .c o m
Revised: 12.22.12Visit www.abracon.com for Terms & Conditions of Sale
FEATURES: APPLICATIONS:

 Max
Dissipation
Factor
@25°C
120Hz
Max
Equivalent
Series
Resistance
@25°C
100kHz
Capacitance
Code
Units － V µF µA % Ω －
Symbol A, B, P VR C IO Max tan δ Max  ESR Max －
ATCC-211A-004-107 A 4.0 100.0 4.0 18.0 5.0 107
ATCC-211B-004-227 B 4.0 220.0 8.8 18.0 0.5 227
ATCC-211P-006-106 P 6.3 10.0 0.6 8.0 10.0 106
ATCC-211A-006-226 A 6.3 22.0 1.3 6.0 4.0 226
ATCC-211A-006-336 A 6.3 33.0 2.1 8.0 4.5 336
ATCC-211A-006-476 A 6.3 47.0 3.0 8.0 3.5 476
ATCC-211B-006-107 B 6.3 100.0 6.3 10.0 3.0 107
ATCC-211P-010-106 P 10.0 10.0 1.0 15.0 10.0 106
ATCC-211A-010-106 A 10.0 10.0 1.0 6.0 4.0 106
ATCC-211A-010-226 A 10.0 22.0 2.2 8.0 4.0 226
ATCC-211B-010-107 B 10.0 100.0 10.0 15.0 1.5 107
ATCC-211P-016-105 P 16.0 1.0 0.5 6.0 25.0 105
ATCC-211A-016-475 A 16.0 4.7 0.8 6.0 6.0 475
ATCC-211A-016-106 A 16.0 10.0 1.6 8.0 7.0 106
ATCC-211B-016-106 B 16.0 10.0 1.6 6.0 2.8 106
ATCC-211B-016-226 B 16.0 22.0 3.5 8.0 2.2 226
ATCC-211A-025-475 A 25.0 4.7 1.2 8.0 6.0 475
ATCC-211B-025-475 B 25.0 4.7 1.2 6.0 2.0 475
ATCC-211B-025-106 B 25.0 10.0 2.5 6.0 3.0 106
ATCC-211A-035-104 A 35.0 0.1 0.5 4.0 20.0 104
ATCC-211A-035-105 A 35.0 1.0 0.5 4.0 10.0 105
ATCC-211B-035-335 B 35.0 3.3 1.2 6.0 3.5 335
ATCC-211B-035-475 B 35.0 4.7 1.6 6.0 2.0 475
ATCC-211B-050-225 B 50.0 2.2 1.1 6.0 2.0 225
OPTIONS AND PART IDENTIFICATION
ATCC-211(A, B, P) Series RoHS
Compliant
3033 2  E s p e ranza ,  Ran c ho San t a Mar g ari t a ,  Cali f or ni a 9268 8